© 2022 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street • Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.kurtversen.com
Page 1/5 Rev. 03/30/22
KV_NOR-2.5R_spec
NOR-2.5R
NONI 2.5" ROUND RECESSED FAMILY
®
FEATURES

OPTIC
Examples: NOR-2.5RDL-NHN-SO930K-DM1NU / NOR-2.5RDS-TRM-FWHSRPPNON / NOR-2.5RDL-SO30
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
HOUSING
Notes:
1 Available only when "LW" function selected
2 LIN is for DS only
3 LWD & LWS can only be FRS
© 2022 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street • Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.kurtversen.com
Page 3/5 Rev. 03/30/22
KV_NOR-2.5R_spec
NOR-2.5R
NONI 2.5" ROUND RECESSED FAMILY
®
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ALL OUTPUTS SHOWN BELOW ARE 90 CRI, 2700K
Housing Optic
Reflector Accessory
NON SOL FRS CLR LIN HEX
2.
5
Ro
un
d
N
H
N
Ne
w
 C
on
st
uc
tio
n,
 N
on
-IC
SO25 643 546 438 611 533 418
SO30 638 543 435 606 530 415
SO35 590 501 402 560 490 383
SO40 585 498 399 556 486 381
SO45 549 466 374 521 456 357
SO60 619 526 422 588 514 403
HO20 1444 1227 984 1372 1198 939
HO25 1438 1222 980 1366 1194 935
HO30 1329 1130 906 1263 1103 864
HO35 1156 983 788 1098 960 752
LWS - - 751 - - -
LWD - - 800 - - -
N
H
I &
 C
P